GREATER OKC Area USBC Association
Women's 2024-2025 Season Highest League

BOWLER

Susan Weigle
Susan Weigle
Teri Jo Richter
Allison Johnson
Kristi Latta
Allison Johnson
Vicki Frederick
Rhonda Wright
Sarah Bradley
Jasmine Ware
Vicki Frederick
Vicki Frederick
Teri Jo Richter
Christie Edwards
Brittany Woody
Rhonda Wright
Rhonda Wright
Jasmine Banks
Jasmine Ware
Teri Jo Richter
Linda Wilson
Jasmine Ware

Average

(Minimum on 69 games)

CENTER

AMF Windsor Lanes
AMF Windsor Lanes
AMF Windsor Lanes
Traveling League
AMF Windsor Lanes
Tinker Bowling Center
Planet Bowl

Planet Bowl

AMF Windsor Lanes
Traveling League
Holiday Lanes
FireLake Bowling Center
Planet Bowl

AMF Windsor Lanes
Planet Bowl

Planet Bowl

Planet Bowl

AMF Windsor Lanes
Planet Bowl

FireLake Bowling Center
Traveling League
Holiday Lanes

GAMES AVERAGE

84 222
93 217
90 216
78 216
76 212
84 210
72 209
95 208
90 208
78 208
75 208
75 208
93 206
87 206
87 206
93 205
90 205
84 204
87 203
96 202
82 202
81 202



